The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
75 Ohm MCX Plug to 75 Ohm MCX Plug
Cable Using 75 Ohm RG179 Coax
PE36133
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  MCX Plug

Frequency Range DC 1,000 MHz
VSWR 1.4:1
Capacitance 23 [75.46] pF/ft [pF/m]
Operating Voltage (AC) 250 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
75 Ohm MCX Plug to 75 Ohm MCX Plug
Cable Using 75 Ohm RG179 Coax
PE36133
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 Units
Frequency 100 250 500 1000 MHz
0.09 0.14 0.203 0.3 dB/ft
0.3 0.45 0.67 0.99 dB/m
PE36133-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.29 0.34 0.41 0.5 dB 0.027
PE36133-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.38 0.48 0.61 0.8 dB 0.036
PE36133-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.47 0.62 0.81 1.1 dB 0.045
PE36133-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.56 0.75 1.02 1.4 dB 0.054
PE36133-72 72 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.74 1.03 1.42 2 dB 0.072
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.027 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00075 pounds